
County: Story Precinct Voter Count Date : 01/30/2009

Report No. : DP-007
  Precinct : All

TOTAL DEM REP NP OTH

Ames 1-1 2,580 786 689 1,102 3

Ames 1-2 2,117 681 463 965 8

Ames 1-3 2,417 840 487 1,085 5

Ames 1-4 1,993 821 339 826 7

Ames 1-5 1,938 762 532 642 2

Ames 2-1 2,372 1,026 567 773 6

Ames 2-2 1,846 700 331 805 10

Ames 2-3 2,085 742 501 839 3

Ames 2-4 3,103 1,091 977 1,035 0

Ames 2-5 3,784 1,201 1,046 1,528 9

Ames 3-1 4,301 1,372 1,032 1,879 18

Ames 3-2 3,717 978 1,086 1,631 22

Ames 3-3 1,834 560 355 913 6

Ames 3-4 2,293 774 456 1,049 14

Ames 3-5/Washington 2 Twp 2,546 948 692 903 3

Ames 4-1 2,611 1,043 568 989 11

Ames 4-2 2,357 954 507 893 3

Ames 4-3 2,182 730 413 1,021 18

Ames 4-4 2,652 775 617 1,242 18

Ames 4-5 2,139 647 401 1,079 12

Cambridge/Union Twp 992 293 273 426 0

Collins/Collins Twp 556 131 186 239 0

Colo/New Albany Twp 911 251 259 400 1

Gilbert/Franklin Twp 2,595 772 869 950 4

Grant Twp 340 77 107 156 0
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Huxley/Palestine 1 Twp 2,642 664 857 1,118 3

Kelley 239 75 62 102 0

Maxwell/Indian Creek Twp 1,136 297 336 502 1

Mccallsburg/Warren Twp 381 107 142 132 0

Milford Twp 441 130 160 151 0

Nevada 1 1,119 312 245 562 0

Nevada 2 1,135 301 288 546 0

Nevada 3 1,351 402 354 591 4

Nevada 4 1,155 330 327 498 0

Nevada Twp 582 155 211 215 1

Richland Twp 280 73 95 112 0

Roland/Howard Twp 1,406 360 478 566 2

Sherman Twp 178 35 72 71 0

Slater/Sheldahl/Palestine 2 Twp 1,460 422 446 592 0

Story City 1 1,234 379 434 421 0

Story City 2/Lafayette Twp 1,597 415 565 617 0

Washington 1 Twp 567 203 187 177 0

Zearing/Lincoln Twp 612 139 207 266 0

Grand Total 73,776 23,754 19,219 30,609 194

DEM = Democratic

REP = Republican

NP = No Party

OTH = Libertarian or Green
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